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2022 Youth GLF Program dates 

Session Date Session Details Venue 

1 
Saturday, 9 April 2022 

2-Day Camp  
Mylor Campgrounds 

Sunday, 10 April 2022 Mylor Campgrounds 

2 Tuesday, 12 April 2022 Project Meeting Online Zoom 

3 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 F2F Meeting 
UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

4 Tuesday, 10 May 2022 Project Meeting with Mentors Online Zoom 

5 Thursday, 19 May 2022 F2F Meeting 
UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

6 Tuesday 24 May 2022 Project Meeting with Mentors Online Zoom 

7 Thursday, 2 June 2022 F2F Meeting 
UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

8 Thursday, 9 June 2022 Project Meeting with Mentors Online Zoom 

9 Thursday, 16 June 2022 F2F Meeting 
UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

10 Tuesday, 21 June 2022 Project Meeting with Mentors Online Zoom 

11 Friday, 1 July 2022 
F2F Meeting (reflect + Plan for Grad- 
Presentations + Projects Finish) 

UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

12 Thursday, 4 August 2022 F2F Final Presentation Practice 
UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

13 Thursday, 18 August 2022 Graduation + Project Presentations 
UniSA- Business School, 
City West Campus 

 


